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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 70.877219
US Dollar 7.836704

British Pound 3.10901
Australian Dollar 48.84309f
Chinese Yuan 9.76591
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Bangladesh Taka
Myanmar Kyat
Thailand Baht

0.577962
15.174299
0.625524

1.110989
46.902165
0.05634
0.8561
0.0489
1.88668:

Rs 28320
Rs 28877
Kolkata Rs 28085
Mumbai Rs 28737

'HL POLL

Q: Escort touraga pot
pusillakpana miyamgi
mathou tabasing
konnaba ngamgani
haina louba yabra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes | | No | \

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da visit toubiyu
NGARANG GI RESULT
Q : Minister of States
(Home) Kiren Rijijugi
Manipur khongchatna
blockade loisinba

ngamgani khanbra?
Yes [20%| No [80%
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' Down Payment* » Best Exchange Price* » Best Discounts*
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WE ACCEPT PAYMENTS THROUGH
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HL-B/3517/1-31 (Alt)

Sangai Honda oils 7egg

Showroom: Ghari Airport Road, Imphal, Manipur, Pin-795001

Phone : 1800113121 (Toll free} & SMS <SANGAI> TO 56161 for details and enquiry.
email :salesmanager@sangaihonda.in
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